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Phone: +48 33 870 42 00 - Email:
biuro@wibako.pl

Oil cool
39429

Product link

Link: QOil cooler gasket wbk 3942915

Basic
Condition
Part no.
Part no.
Part no.
Part no.
Part no.
Type
Type
Type
Type
Type
Additional
Applications

new
3942915
3942915
3942915
3942915
3942915
AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

r gasket wbk

Weight: 0.70

Product Code: 11b302x
Dimensions: 32.00 x 15.00 x
0.50

Price: 0.00 z{
Ex Tax: 0.00 zt

Engine Cummins 4BT3.9, Engine Cummins

6BT5.9
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